THE DATASHEET OF
ADG3241BKSZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2.5 V/3.3 V, 1-Bit, 2-Port
Level Translator Bus Switch in SOT-66
 ADG3241
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RY-6-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature
Range
Package
Option Model Package Description Branding
ADG3241BKS-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package (SC70) KS-6 SKA
ADG3241BKS-500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package (SC70) KS-6 SKA
ADG3241BKSZ-500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package (SC70) KS-6 S19 1
ADG3241BKSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package (SC70) KS-6 S19 1
ADG3241BKSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package (SC70) KS-6 S19 1
ADG3241BRYZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package (SOT-66) RY-6-1 00 1
1 Z = Pb-free part.
 ADG3241
Rev. B | Page 15 of 16
NOTES